SOLOMON SYSTECH
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA
This document contains information on a product under development. Solomon Systech reserves the right to change
or discontinue this product without notice.
SSD1961 Rev 0.10 P 1/27 Mar 2008  Copyright © 2008 Solomon Systech Limited
SSD1961
Product Preview

• I/O supply power (VDDIO): 1.8V to 3.3V±10%
• LCD interface supply power (VDDLCD): 1.8V to 3.3V±10%
3 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3-1: Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Package Form
SSD1961G40 64 TFBGA
SSD1961 Rev 0.10 P 5/27 Mar 2008  Solomon Systech
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
4 BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 4-1: SSD1961 Block Diagram
Solomon Systech  Mar 2008 P 6/27 Rev 0.10 SSD1961
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5  PIN ARRANGEMENT
5.1 64 Pin TFBGA
Figure 5-1: Pinout Diagram – 64 pin TFBGA (Top view)
.
SSD1961 Rev 0.10 P 7/27 Mar 2008  Solomon Systech
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 Table 5-1: TFBGA Pin Assignment Table
Pin # Signal Name Pin # Signal Name Pin # Signal Name Pin # Signal Name
A1 VDDLCD C1 LDATA13 E1 LDATA5 G1 D[16]
A2 LDATA16 C2 LDATA12 E2 LDATA4 G2 D[14]
A3 GAMAS1 C3 LDATA11 E3 LDATA3 G3 D[12]
A4 TE C4 LDATA10 E4 LDATA2 G4 D[9]
A5 LSHIFT C5 LDEN E5 VSSD G5 D[6]
A6 GPIO3 C6 LFRAME E6 R/W#(WR#) G6 D/C#
A7 VSSPLL C7 GPIO1 E7 D[3] G7 RESET#
A8 VDDPLL C8 XTAL_IN E8 CLK G8 D[0]
B1 LDATA15 D1 LDATA9 F1 LDATA1 H1 D[17]
B2 LDATA14 D2 LDATA8 F2 LDATA0 H2 D[15]
B3 GAMAS0 D3 LDATA7 F3 D[13] H3 D[11]
B4 PWM D4 LDATA6 F4 D[10] H4 D[8]
B5 LLINE D5 VSSIO F5 D[7] H5 D[5]
B6 GPIO2 D6 VDDD F6 E(RD#) H6 CS#
B7 GPIO0 D7 D[4] F7 D[2] H7 CONF
B8 XTAL_OUT D8 LDATA17 F8 D[1] H8 VDDIO
Solomon Systech  Mar 2008 P 8/27 Rev 0.10 SSD1961
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
6 PIN DESCRIPTIONS